
Where did you meet? First Name Last Name City Job Email Phone Expected contribution In district? How else can they help?
Mom Jane Doe Chicago Retired mom@fake.com 847-555-9008 $1,000 No
Dad John Doe Chicago Retired dad@fake.com 847-555-9009 $1,000 No
Through friends Anna Holmes Cary Small business owner anna@fake.com 919-555-6782 $200 No Volunteered for Hillary, would not doors
Fomer colleague Pete Russell Raleigh Attorney pete@fake.com 919-555-9549 $5,200 Yes
Dem party meeting Greg Baker Raleigh Retired greg@fake.com 919-555-8764 $200 Yes Ask to volunteer
Dem party meeting Hannah Jergens Cary Baker hannah@fake.com 336-555-5836 $250 Yes
Lillian's List event Jessica Porter Raleigh Stay at home mom jessica@fake.com (919) 555-2673 $1,000 Yes Ask to host fundraiser


